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Hrab Daniel
Szivés Daniel
Nagy Maté

Szabo6 Andras
Fehérvari Péter
Fekete David
Kuzman Zsolt
Ferenczi Adam
Juhasz Adrian
Sink Daniel

Ferenczi Krisztian
Toéth Adam

Nagy Laszlo
Fuleki Daniel
Farkas Gyorgy
Kormos Marton

Kali Csongor
Blézer Attila
Lajszner Attila
Toth Maté
Fekete Zoltan
Repka Istvan
Berecz Gabor

Balint Laszlo
Kiss Tibor

Veres Imre
Lénard Miklos
Racz Csaba
Doésa Laszlo
Perényi Janos
Halasz LaszIo
Kubacsek Jozsef

Vamos Boglarka
Fekete Judit
Békési Fanni
Békefalvi Boglarka
Goldman Déra
Kristof Zsiliett

GYONGYOS KUPA
2002.06.01 - Paradéhuta, Méhész-kert

Egyesiilet
ETC
ESP
SDs

Egyesiilet
ESP
SDs
ETC
ESP
ETC
ETC
SDs

Egyesiilet
ETC
GYO
sDs
GYO
ESP
ESP

Egyesiilet
ESP
ESP
ESP
GYO
ESP
ESP
ESP

Egyesiilet
ESP
JVS
ESP
ETC
GYO
ESP
GYO
ETC
JVS

Egyesiilet
ETC
ETC
SDS
SDS
SDS
SDS

Eredmény
4915
51,22
65,87

Eredmény
31,88
36,40
38,75
41,45
47,87
52,13
68,00

Eredmeény
38,38
38,67
40,30
45,80
52,28
58,67

Eredmény
67,72
69,28
70,23
78,12
81,63
92,52

lesérilt

Eredmény
63,70
66,27
68,50
76,30
77,47
90,12
91,35
99,63
107,72

Eredmény
39,48
43,58
62,93
67,00
71,40
72,45

100,00%
104,21%
134,02%

100,00%
114,18%
121,55%
130,02%
160,16%
163,52%
213,30%

100,00%
100,76%
105,00%
119,33%
136,22%
152,87%

100,00%
102,30%
103,71%
115,36%
120,54%
136,62%

100,00%
104,03%
107,54%
119,78%
121,62%
141,48%
143,41%
156,41%
169,11%

100,00%
110,39%
159,40%
169,71%
180,85%
183,51%

Mindsités

Ez.
Ez.
Ez.
Ez.
Br.
Br.
Br.

Ez.
Ez.
Ez.
Ez.
Ez.
Br.

Il.
Il
Il
Il.
M.
Il

IL.
IL.
IL.
I
I,
II.
Ml
.
M.

Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
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Kods Brigitta
Kovacs Zita
Tarjani Katalin
Rabai Maria
Gal Eliza
Dékany Szilvia
Szab6 Adrienn
Balazs Nadrea
Békefalvi Eszter
Sipos Lili

Ali Bernadett
Varga Nora

Perényi Dora
Szacska Nikolett
Baglyas Eszter
Dékany Andrea
Szivos Timea

Nagy Akosné
Boros Anna
Kiss Gydngyi
Bibok Beata

Halaszné L. Ibolya
Koésné Nagy Judit
Ferencziné Sz. Katalin

Kozak Eva
Kaszab Laszléné
Cseh Zita

Kontos Gabor
Pécesik Erika
Hrab Gyérgy
Kaszab Eszter
Toth Katalin

SZALAGOS
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Kovacs Dani
Fehérvari Dani
Kristof Zsiliett
Békési Szilvia
Mohacsy Adam
Kozma Csalad

Egyesiilet
SDS
ETC
SDs
ESP
SDs
GYO
ETC
SDS
SDS
ESP
ESP
ESP

Egyesilet
GYO
ESP
ESP
GYO
ESP

Egyesiilet
SDS
SDS
JVS
SDS

Egyesiilet
ETC
SDS
ETC
ESP
JVS
ESP

Egyesiilet
GYO
SDS
ETC
JVS
ESP

Egyesiilet
GYO
SDS
SDS
SDS
SDS
GYO

Eredmény
39,02
43,63
45,08
47,40
50,23
51,72
53,67
54,22
56,85
62,18
84,80
82,75

Eredmény
44 82
46,78
56,60
62,30
69,52

Eredmény
68,12
75,55
100,98
101,70

Eredmény
54,65
56,65
58,85
64,62
70,58
94,98

Eredmény
46,72
54,90
61,57
83,42
disq.

Eredmény
14,65
15,32
17,18
18,33
19,52
21,50

100,00%
111,81%
115,53%
121,48%
128,73%
132,55%
137,54%
138,95%
145,69%
159,35%
217,32%
212,07%

100,00%
104,37%
126,28%
139,00%
1565,11%

100,00%
110,91%
148,24%
149,30%

100,00%
103,66%
107,69%
118,24%
129,15%
173,80%

100,00%
117,51%
131,79%
178,55%

100,00%
104,57%
117.27%
125,12%
133,24%
146,76%

Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.

Ez.
Ez.
Ez.
Ez.
Br.



